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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
W [mm]
H [mm]

Opis

14-05-2024

4932471428
485.00
325.00
90.00

wktady piankowe Packot (2 szt.)

493246

1080) & large tool box

SYMBOL: 4932471428 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546290566

4932471428 - PACKOUT™ foam insert (2 pcs)

« Fully customisable - foam Insert allows you to fully customise your storage by cutting out custom pockets to securely
store and protect your tools.

« Durable construction provides increased protection for tools.
+ Optimised storage - allows easy access to the tools.

i
60,21 zt (tax excl.)

(74,06 zt (tax incl.))

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/21509-4932471428-packout-foam-insert-2-pcs.html
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